
Polk State College 202640 16-Week Session FASTRACK 1 FASTRACK  2 12-Week Session
Session Dates Wed., Jan. 7, 2026 - Wed., May 6, 2026 Wed., Jan. 7, 2026 - Tues., Mar. 3, 2026 Thur., Mar. 5, 2026 - Wed., May 6, 2026 Thur., Feb. 5, 2026 - Wed., May 6, 2026

Priority Registration - Students with 50% Complete Mon., Nov. 3, 2025 Mon., Nov. 3, 2025 Mon., Nov. 3, 2025 Mon., Nov. 3, 2025
Open Registration, Including Dual Enrolled Mon., Nov. 10, 2025 Mon., Nov. 10, 2025 Mon., Nov. 10, 2025 Mon., Nov. 10, 2025
College Offices Reopen Fri., Jan. 2, 2026 Fri., Jan. 2, 2026
SAP Deadline Tue., Jan. 6, 2026 Tue., Jan. 6, 2026
Faculty Work Days Mon., Jan. 5, 2026 - Tues., Jan. 6, 2026 Mon., Jan. 5, 2026 - Tues., Jan. 6, 2026
Tuition and Fees Due Fri., Jan. 2, 2026 Fri., Jan. 2, 2026 Fri., Jan. 2, 2026 Fri., Jan. 2, 2026
Tuition Payment Plan (TPP) Enrollment Mon., Nov. 3, 2025 Mon., Nov. 3, 2025 Mon., Nov. 3, 2025 Mon., Nov. 3, 2025
Last Day to Increase TPP Balance Wed., Jan 7 2026 Wed., Jan 7 2026 Wed., Jan 7 2026 Wed., Jan 7 2026
Financial Aid Bookstore Purchase Dates Mon.,Dec. 15, 2025 - Wed. Jan., 21, 2026 Mon.,Dec. 15, 2025 - Wed. Jan., 21, 2026 Mon., Feb. 23, 2026 - Thurs., Mar. 19, 2026 Mon., Jan. 26, 2026 - Wed., Feb. 18, 2026
Financial Aid Guaranteed Processing Deadline - Error-Free 
FAFSA, Meeting SAP, Admission Application 100% Complete Fri., Nov. 14, 2025 Fri., Nov. 14, 2025

Classes Begin Wed., Jan. 7, 2026 Wed., Jan. 7, 2026 Thur., Mar. 5, 2026 Thur., Feb. 5, 2026
Last Day to Add All Classes (8:00 a.m.) Fri., Jan. 9, 2026 Fri., Jan. 9, 2026 Sat., Mar. 7, 2026 Sat., Feb. 7, 2026
Last Day to Drop with 100% Refund or Change to/from Audit Tues., Jan. 13, 2026 Tues., Jan. 13, 2026 Wed., Mar. 11, 2026 Wed., Feb. 11, 2026
Last Day to Decrease TPP Balance or Terminate Wed., Mar. 11, 2026 Wed., Mar. 11, 2026 Wed., Mar. 11, 2026 Wed., Mar. 11, 2026
Saturday Classes WILL Meet Sat., Jan. 17, 2026 Sat., Jan. 17, 2026
Martin Luther King Holiday (College Closed) Mon., Jan. 19, 2026 Mon., Jan. 19, 2026
Financial Aid Disbursements Begin Thurs., Feb. 5, 2026 Thurs., Feb. 5, 2026 Thurs., Apr. 2, 2026 Thurs., Mar. 5, 2026
First Time Loan Borrowers Disbursements Begin Thurs., Feb. 5, 2026 Thurs., Feb. 5, 2026 Thurs., Apr. 2, 2026 Thurs., Mar. 5, 2026
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class Thurs., Apr. 2, 2026 Fri., Feb. 13, 2026 Mon., Apr. 20, 2026 Fri., Apr. 10, 2026
Saturday Classes WILL Meet Before Spring Break Sat., Mar. 14, 2026 Sat., Mar. 14, 2026 Sat., Mar. 14, 2026
Spring Break (College Closed)  Mon, Mar. 16, 2026 - Sun., Mar. 22, 2026 Mon, Mar. 16, 2026 - Sun., Mar. 22, 2026 Mon., Mar. 16, 2026 - Sun., Mar. 22, 2026
Saturday Classes Will NOT Meet the Week of Spring Break Sat., Mar. 21, 2026 Sat., Mar. 21, 2026 Sat., Mar. 21, 2026
Graduation Application Deadline Fri., Mar. 27, 2026 Fri., Mar. 27, 2026 Fri., Mar. 27, 2026 Fri., Mar. 27, 2026
Professional Development Day (College Classes Cancelled) Fri., Apr. 10, 2026 Fri., Apr. 10, 2026 Fri., Apr. 10, 2026
Graduation - The RP Funding Center   10:30 a.m. and 6:30 p.m. Thur., Apr. 30, 2026 Thur., Apr. 30, 2026 Thur., Apr. 30, 2026 Thur., Apr. 30, 2026
Last Faculty Work Day Wed., May 6, 2026 Wed., May 6, 2026 Wed., May 6, 2026
Classes End/Final Exams End Wed., May 6, 2026 Tues., Mar. 3, 2026 Wed., May 6, 2026 Wed., May 6, 2026
Final Grades Due (9:00 a.m.) Thur., May 7, 2026 Wed., Mar. 4, 2026 Thur., May 7, 2026 Thur., May 7, 2026
Grades Available Online Fri., May 8, 2026 Thu., Mar. 5, 2026 Fri., May 8, 2026 Fri., May 8, 2026
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